TriPre C

DETAIL INSTALLATION, HB-350

DRAWING NO.
REV.

REF. QTY PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 1 |SUB SIDERAIL199,349 |HB199, 349 SIDE RAIL (PAIR) HB199 ASSY
2 4 [BO 3/8X1 HCS BOLT 3/8 x 1 HCS
3 4 [BO 3/8LW LOCK WASHER 3/8
4 1 |[MI AWC-5750-03 FILLER CAP
5 1 |MI B2014LSP MUD FLAP, PLAIN (PAIR)

6 1 |OP FL-9250 92-1/2" WIDE FENDER FLARES STD ON HB350
7 [05[HD TRIM-LOK-275 TRIM-LOK BLACK

8 3 [LB HB-350 HB-350 DECAL

9 4 [LB GREASE GREASE

10 | 2 |EL B489A REFLECTOR, AMBER
11 2 [EL B489R REFLECTOR, RED

12 | 3 |LB TRIPLEC TRIPLE C MFG. DECAL
13 | 2 |LB CAUTION STAY CLEAR DECAL
14 | 2 |BO 3/8FW FLAT WASHER 3/8

15 | 8 |BO 5/16X1 HCS BOLT 5/16 x 1 HCS

16 [ 8 |BO 5/16 HN NUT 5/16 HN

17 | 8 |BO 5/16LW LOCK WASHER 5/16
18 | 8 |BO 5/16 FW FLAT WASHER 5/16

19 | 8 |BO 1/4X1 HCS BOLT 1/4 x 1 HCS

20 [ 8 [BO 1/4 HN NUT 1/4 HN

21 8 |BO 1/4 LW LOCK WASHER 1/4

22 | 8 [BO 1714 FW FLAT WASHER 1/4




